
For More Information:
(315) 386-2600

info@slcnypublictransit.com
  

      facebook.com
@SLCNYPublicTransit

Route #65 | Ogdensburg
Intra-city Shuttle Schedule

www.slcnypublictransit.comSchedule updated on 10/6/22

$2 $36

$53 $68

One way 20 rides

30 rides 40 rides

$2 One Way Trip

Bus Fares

St. Lawrence County Public Transit and 
Volunteer Transportation Center work in 
partnership to get residents to and from the 
nearest bus stop with the “First Mile, Last 
Mile” program!
 
This connector service is open to all St. 
Lawrence County residents for free of charge 
with pickup and drop off at home. Call the 
staff at Public Transit to learn more.

Need a ride
to the bus stop?

•	 Please Have Exact Fare or Pass
•	 Drivers Do Not Have Change 

Free WiFi Available on All Buses!

Ride passes available
at 6 Commerce Lane, Canton, NY

Catch a Ride with
St. Lawrence County Public Transit!

•	 Visit Friends
•	 Shopping
•	 Restaurants
•	 Farmer’s Markets
•	 Health Services
•	 Entertainment

•	 Universities
•	 Ride to Work
•	 Movies 
•	 Fishing
•	 Hiking

The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence operates the 
public transportation for St. Lawrence County. 
Buses are fully accessible and anyone may ride.

We can take you to:

In the rare circumstance of a 
cancellation, announcements 
of the change will be shared 
on local television and 
radio stations.



Route #65 | Ogdensburg Intra-city Shuttle Schedule (Monday - Friday)

•	 Riders should arrive ten minutes before departure •	 Bike rack available

Destination Address AM (Depart)

Canton
The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence 6 Commerce Ln. 6:20

Dept. of Social Services 6 Judson St. 6:30
Village Park 60 Main St. 6:33

Ogdensburg

7-11 Sunoco 1117 New York Ave. 7:03
Claxton-Hepburn Hospital 214 King St. 7:07

Centennial Terrace 202 Washington St. 7:13
Com Health Center 102 Ford St. 7:17

Center for Sight 420 Ford St. 7:19
Parkview Rise 1111 Jay St. 7:24

Belmont Courts 1101 Jay St. 7:26
Lincoln School 1515 Knox St. 7:28

St. Peters Square 1320 Greene St. 7:31
Northwood Manor Commerce Park Dr. 7:39

Claxton Wound Center 100 Horwood Place Ford St. Ext. 7:44
Price Chopper Plaza 981 Ford St. 7:47 AM (Depart) PM (Depart)

Walmart 3000 Ford St. Ext. 7:51 9:02 10:21 12:04 1:20 2:35 3:40 5:26 6:37
ALDI 1101 Park St. 7:53 9:08 10:27 12:10 1:26 2:39 3:46 5:32

Dollar General 7669 SH 68 7:56 9:11 10:30 12:14 1:29 2:42 3:49 5:35
Save A Lot 701 Canton St. 8:02 9:17 10:36 12:19 1:35 2:46 3:56 5:41

Rite Aid 908 State St. 8:04 9:19 10:38 12:22 1:37 2:48 3:56 5:43
7-11 Sunoco 1117 New York Ave. 8:12 9:27 10:40 12:30 1:45 2:51 4:04 5:51

Claxton-Hepburn Hospital 214 King St. 8:16 9:31 10:50 12:35 1:49 2:54 4:08 5:55
Centennial Terrace 202 Washington St. 8:22 9:37 10:56 12:40 1:55 3:00 4:14 6:01
Com Health Center 102 Ford St. 8:25 9:40 10:59 12:44 1:58 3:03 4:17 6:04

Center for Sight 420 Ford St. 8:27 9:42 11:01 12:47 2:00 3:05 4:19 6:06
Parkview Rise 1111 Jay St. 8:32 9:46 11:06 12:52 2:05 3:10 4:24 6:11

Belmont Courts 1101 Jay St. 8:34 9:49 11:08 12:55 2:07 3:12 4:26 6:13
Lincoln School 1515 Knox St. 8:36 9:51 11:10 12:57 2:09 3:14 4:28 6:15

St. Peters Square 1320 Greene St. 8:39 9:59 11:13 12:59 2:12 3:17 4:31 6:18
Northwood Manor Commerce Park Dr. 8:47 10:06 11:21 1:05 2:20 3:25 4:39 6:26

Claxton Wound Center 100 Horwood Place Ford St. Ext. 8:52 10:11 11:26 1:16 2:25 3:30 4:45 6:31
Price Chopper Plaza 981 Ford St. 8:58 10:17 12:00 1:15 2:31 3:36 5:20 6:34

Canton Dept. of Social Services 6 Judson St. 7:05
The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence 6 Commerce Ln. 7:16

Destination PM (Depart)

Canton

The Arc Jefferson - St. 
Lawrence

(6 Commerce Lane)
12:00

Dept. of Social Services 12:13
Village Park 12:15

Ogdensburg
Dollar General 12:51

Price Chopper Plaza 1:10

Canton

Village Park 1:51
Dept. of Social Services 1:53
The Arc Jefferson - St. 

Lawrence 
(6 Commerce Lane)

2:03

•	 Fares: $2 each way •	 Buses are wheelchair accessible


